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1 Raj Bahadur Pandey EE 1967 UPPC,CE 9415854737
2 Anand Prakash Srivastava CE 1968 Irrigation Department,EE 9415212316
3 S K Gupta CE 1969 Irrigation Department,EE(retired) 9415282100
4 Shivji Singh CE 1971 irrigation,SE(retired) 9415322817
5 Jyoti Bhushan Rai CE 1972 irrigation,EE 9621371356
6 Satish Chandra Tripathi CE 1974 U P Project Corp., Manager 9415280623
7 Ghan Shyam Chandra Mishra ME 1976 U P Irrigation,EE 9415395319
8 B.K.Singh C.E 1977 Irrigation 9415193408
9 Madan Mohan Srivastava CE 1977 Executive Engg.R.E.S 9457068073
10 C D Panedy ME 1978 U P Project Corp., Manager 9415246247 pandeycd1954@gmail.com
11 P.K.Singh ME 1978 ITI Ltd,Chief Manager 9454693654 singhpks123@gmail.com
12 R P Tiwari CE 1979 Irrigation Department,EE 9415212553
13 Alok Kr. Srivastava CE 1981 BSNL,EE 9415315611 aks_5771@rediffmail.com
14 Ashok Kumar EE 1981 Private work 9415278066 er.ashok@indiatimes.com
15 B. Rai EE 1981 Chief Electrical Engg 9794840301
16 C.P.Gupta EE 1981 Ex.EN,UPPCL 9450963801
17 Rudra Nath Pandey ME 1981 District Rural Dev. Agency,AE 9415415862
18 Satya Prakash Srivastava CE 1981 Ex.EN,P.W.D,Bihar 9470011396
19 Suresh Pratap Singh CE 1981 U P P W D,EE 9415211407
20 T.N. Singh CE 1981 A.E.,RES,Basti 9415283263 ranjeet0705@gmail.com
21 D K Mishra ME 1982 Military Engg. Center,Garrison eng. 9415351390 dvmishra60@yahoo.com
22 Arun Kumar Tripathi EE 1983 U P Samaj Kalyarn Nigam,AE 9415996872
23 kanahiya Lal ME 1983 HAL Avionic div. Korwa,Chief manager0522-2701739 k_lal1234@yahoo.com
24 Sita Ram Singh EE 1983 UPNEDA,project head 9415258892 situsingh2003@yahoo.co.in
25 .Sudish Kumar Singh ME 1984 Chief Mgr.,Oil India Ltd. 9818907775 sudishksingh@gmail.com
26 Amardeeep Mishra EE 1984  General Mgr,Idea Cellular Ltd. 9702004301 adm_mkp@live.in
27 Ambika Prasad Tripathi EE 1984 DGM,ONGC 9428007427 ambikatripathi@gmail.com
28 Arvind Kr. Lal Srivastava CE 1984 Prof&head NIT Jamshedpur, 9470316916 aklsriv_nitjsr@yahoo.co.in
29 Arvind Kumar Srivastava Ce 1984 Rural dev. Dept., 0522-2286023
30 B.N.Singh CE 1984 DSIIDC Delhi 9868023761 bnsingh_2001@rediffmail.com
31 Bipul Kumar Srivastava CE 1984 Medical heath and family welfare,AE 941569623
32 Chandra Prakash Tiwari CE 1984 U P P C L, Sr. AE 9415247969 cpt_5050.alld@yahoo.co.in
33 Chandi Prasad Mishra ME 1984 UPRVUN Ltd,Exe. Engineer 9415311129 chandipmishra2009@rediffmail
34 Dwarika Prasad Yadav ME 1984 Trellabora Ltd. 9799494041 yadavdp07@gmail.com
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35 Girendra Singh EE 1984 JVVNL-Malpura Ass. Engg. 9413390444
36 Harinath Jaiswal CE 1984 Indian Railways,Chief Engg. 2356579 hnjaiswal@gmail.com
37 Mohd. Isha ME 1984 UP Irrigation,AE 9451332820
38 Namita Shukla EE 1984 NPCIL,Addl. Chief engineer 022-21717281 shukla_namita@hotmail.com
39 Prakash gadodia ME 1984 Elmech Engineerrs(partner) 022-25363659 elmech@vsnl.com
40 Prem Narayan Tiwari CE 1984 Unitech Ltd,GM(Project) 0124-2219750 pr.tiwari@unitechgroup.com
41 Prerna Singh EE 1984 ITI Ltd,Chief Manager 9415745888 prerna8apr@hotmail.com
42 Rabindra Bir Singh CE 1984 U P P W D, AE 9451250479 rbsingh_ravi@yahoo.co.in
43 Rajeev Sood CE 1984 Army Engineers, 140-27245693 rajeevsood35@yahoo.com
44 Rakesh Agarwal ME 1984 Shirdi Industrial Ltd,MD 24318550 rakesh@asisindia.com
45 Ram Karan Chaudhary CE 1984 National Highway Division PWD,AE 9956962720
46 Ramesh Chandra Kohli ME 1984 Essar Steel Ltd. 9930135727 rc_kohli@yahoo.co.in
47 Ranjan Srivastava CE 1984 Panki Power House,exe. Engi 9415900381 vspanki@rediffmail.com
48 Sanjay Kr Srivastava EE 1984 Deputy Chief Engg,Indian Railways 0551-2200926 irsee88@rediffmail.com
49 Somesh Kumar Bhattacharya EE 1984 UPPCL,EE 9415900469 someshkbhattacharya@yahoo.co.uk
50 Sudhanshu Kr. Tripathi EE 1984 Military Eng. Series,director 011-29561681 sktrip123@gmail.com
51 Sunil Kumar EE 1984 Jaipur Vidyut Vitaran nigam Ltd.,AEN 9413157790
52 U.S.Pandey EC 1984 BSNL,GM 9412000666 padeyus123@gmail.com
53 Vijay Kumar Srivastava CE 1984 INDIAN RAILWAY,ch. Engineer 9771425203 vk_srivastva@rediffmail.com
54 Vijay Shanker Verma CE 1984 Municipal Corp. Of Delhi(Slum) 9717999322 vsverma84@gmail.com
55 Vinod Kr. Srivastava CE 1984 Public Work Departments,AE 9415781350
56 Virendra Yadav EC 1984 UPPC,Exe. Engineer 9415311023 ryadav677@gmail.com
57 Gopal Kr. Mishra ME 1985 U P Project Corp., Manager
58 Mahesh kumar Pandey ME 1985 EX.EN ,Irrigation Dept.U.P 9452817375 mkpandey121063@rediffmail.com
59 Rajesh Chandra Khanduri EC 1985 HAL,ch. Manager 0522-4045404 rckhanduri@rediffmail.com
60 A K Singh CE 1989 U P Irrigation,AE 9415692437
61 Bhim Singh CE 1989 Darb Concept,CEO 9415023137 singh_bhim@yahoo.co.in
62 Mohd. Alamgeer CE 1989 BSNL/DOT,EE 222786 alamgeer569@rediffmail.com
63 Mohd. Zaman CE 1989 M E S,EE 9463312767 geprojectmarrun@rediffmail.com
64 Vinod Kumar Gupta CE 1989 N.E.Railway Dy CE 0581-2410493 dyceconyzn@rediffmail.com
65 Anu Agrawal EL 1990 M/S Honda Motorcycle and Scooter 0124-404817 anuagarawal@airtelmail.in
66 Asheesh EL 1990 Accrevative health 9958167775 asheeshkhare@gmail.com
67 Deepak Kumar ME 1990 Polaris Software ltd. 9873097540 deepak.saxena@yahoo.com
68 Naveen Kumar Singh CS 1990 Hamonic Software 9810030114 n.singhal@harmonic.in
69 Bhanu Pratap Singh CE 1991 U P Irrigation,AE 9450548505
70 Praveer Arya CS 1992 Logic PC World,Proprieter 9838477548 praveer_arya@rediffmail.com
71 Ravi Prakash EC 1992 Ericsson India Pvt. Ltd,Head 9810001081 ravi.prakash@airtel.in



72 Shiv Prasad Maurya ME 1997 U.Pirrigation 9450880684 shivpmaurya@yahoo.com
73 Pawan Kumar ME 2003 HAL,korwa,Engr. Cnc 9451693868 pkgoswami184@gmail.com


